Sharp Cutting due to Lower Cutting Forces
Resistant to Chattering and Applicable to Long Overhang
MEGACOAT NANO Coated Insert Grade for Long Tool Life
M-SIX (MFWN)
High Efficiency Milling Cutter
Double-Sided 6-edge Milling Cutter
NEW
PR18 Series Inserts with MEGACOAT

(kg
)
Sh
im
Co
ola
nt
 H
ole
DC DCSFMS DCB DCCB1 DCCB2 LF CBDP KDP KWW APMX DCCB3 DCCB4
Co
ar
se
 Pi
tch
MFWN 902500R-3T Þ 3 2.500 1.890 0.750 0.669 0.433 1.575 0.750 0.187 0.312
0.315
- - Fig.1 0.4
�
�
903000R-4T Þ 4 3.000 2.283 1.000 0.875 0.551 1.968 1.063 0.236 0.381 - - Fig.1 0.8
904000R-5T Þ 5 4.000 2.756 1.500 2.047 - 1.968 1.142 0.393 0.625 - - Fig.3 1.1
905000R-6T Þ 6 5.000 3.425 1.500 2.175 - 2.480 1.496 0.393 0.625 - - Fig.3 2.5
906000R-8T Þ 8 6.000 4.016 2.000 2.835 - 2.480 1.496 0.433 0.752 - - Fig.4 3.4
×908000R-10T Þ 10 8.000 5.591 2.500 3.937 4.000 2.480 1.575 0.551 1.008 0.709 1.024 Fig.5 6.0
9010000R-12T Þ 12 10.000 5.591 2.500 3.937 4.000 2.480 1.575 0.551 1.008 0.709 1.024 Fig.5 8.2
Fin
e P
itc
h
MFWN 902000R-4T Þ 4 2.000 1.752 0.750 0.500 3/8
24UNF 1.968 0.830 0.187 0.312
0.315
- - Fig.2 0.4
× �
902500R-4T Þ 4 2.500 1.890 0.750 0.669 0.433 1.575 0.750 0.187 0.312 - - Fig.1 0.5
903000R-5T Þ 5 3.000 2.283 1.000 0.875 0.551 1.968 1.063 0.236 0.381 - - Fig.1 0.8
904000R-7T Þ 7 4.000 2.756 1.500 2.047 - 1.968 1.142 0.393 0.625 - - Fig.3 1.0
905000R-8T Þ 8 5.000 3.425 1.500 2.175 - 2.480 1.496 0.393 0.625 - - Fig.3 2.5
Ex
tra
-F
ine
 Pi
tch
MFWN 902500R-5T Þ 5 2.500 1.890 0.750 0.669 0.433 1.575 0.750 0.187 0.312
0.315
- - Fig.1 0.4
×
�

 D
ia.
 In
ch
 Sp
ec
Co
ar
se
 Pi
tch
MFWN 90080R-4T Þ 4 80 60 1.000” 20 13 50 27 6 0.375”
8 - -
Fig.1 1.0
�
�90100R-5T Þ 5 100 70 1.250” 46 - 50 34 8 0.500” Fig.2 1.3
90125R-6T Þ 6 125 87 1.500” 55 - 63 38 10 0.625” Fig.2 2.6
90160R-8T Þ 8 160 102 2.000” 72 - 63 38 11 0.750” Fig.3 3.9
×90200R-10T Þ 10 200 142 1.875” 110 101.6 63 40 14 1.000” Fig.4 6.3
90250R-12T Þ 12 250 142 1.875” 110 101.6 63 40 14 1.000” Fig.4 8.7
Fin
e P
itc
h
MFWN 90080R-5T Þ 5 80 60 1.000” 20 13 50 27 6 0.375”
8
- -
Fig.1 1.0
×
�90100R-7T Þ 7 100 70 1.250” 46 - 50 34 8 0.500” Fig.2 1.4
90125R-8T Þ 8 125 87 1.500” 55 - 63 38 10 0.625” Fig.2 2.7
90160R-10T Þ 10 160 102 2.000” 72 - 63 38 11 0.750” Fig.3 4.0
×90200R-12T Þ 12 200 142 1.875” 110 101.6 63 40 14 1.000” 18 26 Fig.4 6.6
90250R-14T Þ 14 250 142 1.875” 110 101.6 63 40 14 1.000” 18 26 Fig.4 8.9
Ex
tra
-F
ine
 Pi
tch
MFWN 90080R-7T Þ 7 80 60 1.000” 20 13 50 27 6 0.375”
8
- -
Fig.1 1.1
×
�90100R-9T Þ 9 100 70 1.250” 46 - 50 34 8 0.500” Fig.2 1.3
90125R-12T Þ 12 125 87 1.500” 55 - 63 38 10 0.625” Fig.2 2.7
90160R-14T Þ 14 160 102 2.000” 72 - 63 38 11 0.750” Fig.3 4.1
×90200R-16T Þ 16 200 142 1.875” 110 101.6 63 40 14 1.000” 18 26 Fig.4 6.7
90250R-18T Þ 18 250 142 1.875” 110 101.6 63 40 14 1.000” 18 26 Fig.4 9.1
M
et
ric
Co
ar
se
 Pi
tch
MFWN 90063R-3T-M Þ 3 63 47 22 19 11 40 21 6.3 10.4
8
- -
Fig.1 0.5
�
�
90080R-4T-M Þ 4 80 60 27 20 13 50 24 7 12.4 Fig.1 1.0
90100R-5T-M Þ 5 100 70 32 46 - 50 30 8 14.4 Fig.2 1.3
90125R-6T-M Þ 6 125 87 40 55 - 63 33 9 16.4 Fig.2 2.5
90160R-8T-M Þ 8 160 102 40 68 66.7 63 32 9 16.4 14 20 Fig.4 3.8
×90200R-10T-M Þ 10 200 142 60 110 101.6 63 40 14 25.7 18 26 Fig.4 6.0
90250R-12T-M Þ 12 250 142 60 110 101.6 63 40 14 25.7 18 26 Fig.4 8.4
Fin
e P
itc
h
MFWN 90063R-4T-M Þ 4 63 47 22 19 11 40 21 6.3 10.4
8
- -
Fig.1 0.5
×
�
90080R-5T-M Þ 5 80 60 27 20 13 50 24 7 12.4 Fig.1 1.0
90100R-7T-M Þ 7 100 70 32 46 - 50 30 8 14.4 Fig.2 1.3
90125R-8T-M Þ 8 125 87 40 55 - 63 33 9 16.4 Fig.2 2.6
90160R-10T-M Þ 10 160 102 40 68 66.7 63 32 9 16.4 14 20 Fig.4 3.9
×90200R-12T-M Þ 12 200 142 60 110 101.6 63 40 14 25.7 18 26 Fig.4 6.3
90250R-14T-M Þ 14 250 142 60 110 101.6 63 40 14 25.7 18 26 Fig.4 8.7
Ex
tra
-F
ine
 Pi
tch
MFWN 90063R-5T-M Þ 5 63 47 22 19 11 40 21 6.3 10.4
8
- -
Fig.1 0.5
×
�
90080R-7T-M Þ 7 80 60 27 20 13 50 24 7 12.4 Fig.1 1.1
90100R-9T-M Þ 9 100 70 32 46 - 50 30 8 14.4 Fig.2 1.3
90125R-12T-M Þ 12 125 87 40 55 - 63 33 9 16.4 Fig.2 2.6
90160R-14T-M Þ 14 160 102 40 68 66.7 63 32 9 16.4 14 20 Fig.4 3.9 ×
Þ  :  Standard Item
Face Mills  (Metric Size)
Spare Parts see � Page 6
Applicable Inserts see  � Page 8

Spare Parts
DC DCON LF LH APMX A.R.
(Max) R.R.
Screw
Clamp Wrench*1 Anti-Seize
Compound
MFWN 902000R-W125-3T Þ
inch
3 2.000
1.250 3.600 1.180 0.315 +13°
-12°
�
SB-50140TR
TTW-15
(TT-15) P-37
902500R-W125-4T Þ 4 2.500 -10°
903000R-W125-5T Þ 5 3.000 -8°
MFWN 90050R-S32-3T Þ
mm
3 50

M
DC DCSFMS DCB DCCB1 DCCB2 LF CBDP KDP KWW APMX
In
ch
 Bo
re
 D
ia.
Co
ar
se
 Pi
tch MFWN 90080R-05-7T Þ 7 80 70 25.4 20 13 50 27 6 9.5
5
Yes Fig.1 1.3 10,900
90100R-05-8T Þ 8 100 78 31.75 45 - 34 8 12.7 Yes
Fig.2
1.6 9,700
90125R-05-11T Þ 11 125 89 38.1 55 63 38 10 15.9 Yes 2.9 8,700
Ex
tra
-F
ine
 Pi
tch MFWN 90080R-05-9T Þ 9 80 70 25.4 20 13 50 27 6 9.5
5
Yes Fig.1 1.2 10,900
90100R-05-11T Þ 11 100 78 31.75 45 - 34 8 12.7 Yes
Fig.2
1.6 9,700
90125R-05-14T Þ 14 125 89 38.1 55 63 38 10 15.9 Yes 2.8 8,700
M
et
ric
 Bo
re
 D
ia.
Co
ar
se
 Pi
tch
MFWN 90050R-05-5T-M Þ 5 50 48 22 17.5 11 40 21 6.3 10.4
5
Yes
Fig.1
0.4 13,800
90063R-05-6T-M Þ 6 63 18 Yes 0.5 12,300
90080R-05-7T-M Þ 7 80 70 27 20 13 50 24 7 12.4 Yes 1.2 10,900
90100R-05-8T-M Þ 8 100 78 32 45 - 30 8 14.4 Yes
Fig.2
1.6 9,700
90125R-05-11T-M Þ 11 125 89 40 55 63 33 9 16.4 Yes 2.8 8,700
Ex
tra
-F
ine
 Pi
tch
MFWN 90050R-05-6T-M Þ 6 50 48 22 17.5 11 40 21 6.3 10.4
5
Yes
Fig.1
0.4 13,800
90063R-05-7T-M Þ 7 63 18 Yes 0.5 12,300
90080R-05-9T-M Þ 9 80 70 27 20 13 50 24 7 12.4 Yes 1.2 10,900
90100R-05-11T-M Þ 11 100 78 32 45 - 30 8 14.4 Yes
Fig.2
1.5 9,700
90125R-05-14T-M Þ 14 125 89 40 55 63 33 9 16.4 Yes 2.7 8,700
Þ  :  Standard Item
MFWN Mini Face Mills  (Metric Size)
Applicable Inserts see  � Page 15
DC